KATHOLISCHES

\) 1M BISTUM MAINZ




KATHOLISCHES

Hessen

Bensheim, St. Albertus
Darmstadt, Liebfrauen
Dieburg, St. Josef
Eppertshausen, St. Sebastian

Griesheim, St. Marien
Kelsterbach, St. Markus
Lampertheim, St. Michael
Minster, St. Michael

Neu-Isenburg, St. Josef
Offenbach, St. Paul

Seligenstadt, St. Cyriakus

GielSen, St. Martin

Rheinland Pfalz
Dittelsheim/HeRloch, Arche Noah

Heidesheim, St. Filippo
Mainz, St. Alban

Nackenheim, St. Gereon
Osthofen, Arche Noah

Osthofen, Regenbogen

Zornheim, Haus d. Grof8en-Kleinen-Leute

Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert

Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert
Zertifiziert
Rezertifiziert

08.09.2017
26.10.2017
03.04.2019
22.09.2016
26.04.2019
20.03.2019
31.08.2017
20.04.2018
18.06.2015
29.05.2019
21.03.2018
28.03.2019
29.05.2019
24.09.2019

16.11.2016
12.11.2019
25.01.2018
02.03.2016
11.04.2019
18.04.2019
21.10.2016
18.09.2019
10.11.2016
30.10.2019
02.03.2016
15.02.2019



